

 EVENT DATE

NOVEMBER
Monthly Dive Meeting Speaker: 

Peter McMahon 
Wednesday, 2 November 2022


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 6 November 2022


 Dive Refresher Course Sunday, 13 November 2022 1300


 New members Night Wednesday, 16 November 2022


 FSC Harbour Clean up Sunday, 20 November 2022

DECEMBER Monthly Dive Meeting  Speaker : Pat Baker Wednesday, 7 December 2022


 Christmas Dive and BBQ Sunday, 11 December 2022


 Extra Success Dive Saturday 31 Dec Extra Success Dive

JANUARY January Success Dive Sunday 8th January 2023


 Extra Success Dive Treasure hunt Sunday 22nd January


 Fremantle Underwater films TBA


 Cracker night Cruise Thursday, 26 January 2023

FEBRUARY Monthly meeting Speaker: Andrew Brockis Wednesday, 1 February 2023


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 5 February 2023


 Extra Success monthly dive Sunday, 19 February 2023

MARCH Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 1 March 2023


 New Members Night Wednesday, 15 March 2023


 Ocean Films TBA


 Key Biscayne TBA


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 5 March 2023

UPCOMING 
DIVE EVENTS 
2022/23



APRIL Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 5 April 2023


 Success Monthly Dive Easter beer hunt Sunday, 9 April 2023


 Woodman Point/ Ammo Jetty Night dive TBA

MAY Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 3 May 2023


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 7 May 2023

JUNE Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 7 June 2023


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 11 June 2023


 World Oceans Day Wednesday, 8 June 2022

JULY Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 5 July 2023


 FSC overseas dive trip TBA


 New members night Wednesday, 19 July 2023


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 9 July 2023

AUGUST Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 2 August 2023


 Success Monthly Dive Sunday, 6 August 2023

SEPTEMBER Monthly Meeting Wednesday, 6 September 2022


 Success Monthly Dive TBA


